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SCHOOL SCHOOL COLORS 
MASCOT 

ADMINISTRATOR ATHLETIC DIRECTOR INFORMATION 

ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL 
251 Paradise Rd. 

Aberdeen, MD 21001 

Royal Blue & Gold 
The Eagles 

Ms. Erica Harris, Principal 
410-273-5500

Mr. Tim Lindecamp 
Tim.lindecamp@hcps.org 

AD Office 410-273-5522 
(F) 410-273-5587

BEL AIR HIGH SCHOOL 
100 Heighe Street 
Bel Air, MD 21014 

Navy Blue & White 
The Bobcats 

Mr. Robert DeLeva, Principal 
410-638-4600

Mr. Craig Reddish 
Craig.reddish@hcps.org 

AD Office 410-638-4154 
(F) 410-638-4604

C. MILTON WRIGHT
HIGH SCHOOL

1301 Fountain Green Road 
Bel Air, MD 21014 

Carolina Blue, White & 
Black 

The Mustangs 
Mr. Bryan Pawlicki, Principal 

410-638-4110

Ms. Kaitlyn Larrimore 
Kaitlyn.larrimore@hcps.org 

(P) 410-638-4110
(F) 410-638-4114

EDGEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 
2415 Willoughby Beach Road 

Edgewood, MD 21040 

Red & White 
The Rams 

Ms. Sandra McMichael 
410-612-1500

Ms. Sarah Friedman 
Sarah.friedman@hcps.org 

(P) 410-612-1500
(F) 410-612-1585

FALLSTON HIGH SCHOOL 
2301 Carrs Mill Road 
Fallston, MD 21047 

Burnt orange & Brown 
The Cougars 

Mr. Joseph Collins, Principal 
410-638-4120

Mr. Patrick Mull 
Patrick.mull@hcps.org 

AD Office 410-638-4032 
(F) 410-638-4125

HARFORD TECHNICAL HIGH 
SCHOOL 

200 Thomas Run Road 
Bel Air, MD 21014 

Black & Gold 
The Cobras 

Ms. Erin Mock, Principal 
410-638-3804

Mr. Paul Daniele 
paul.daniele@hcps.org 

Mr. Kyle Mohr 
Kyle.mohr@hcps.org 

(P) 410-638-3804
(F) 410-638-3820

HAVRE DE GRACE HIGH SCHOOL 
445 Lewis Lane 

Havre de Grace, MD 21078 

Maroon, White & Gold 
The Warriors 

Mr. Brad Spence , Principal 
410-939-6600

Ms. Heather Crawford 
Heather.crawford@hcps.org 

(P) 410-939-6600
(F) 410-939-6667

JOPPATOWNE HIGH SCHOOL 
555 Joppa Farm Road 

Joppa, MD 21085 

Purple, Silver & White 
The Mariners 

Ms. Melissa Williams, Principal 
410-612-1510

Mr. Jon Stefanides 
Jon.stefanides@hcps.org 

(P) 410-612-1510
(F) 410 612-1528

NORTH HARFORD HIGH SCHOOL 
211 Pylesville Road 

Pylesville, MD 21132 

Dark Green & Gold 
The Hawks 

Mr. Chris Yancone, Principal 
410-638-3650

Mr. Brady Green
Brady.Green@hcps.org 

AD Office 410-638-3699 
(F) 410-638-3666

PATTERSON MILL HIGH SCHOOL 
85 Patterson Mill Road 

Bel Air, MD 21015 

Black, Silver & Teal 
The Huskies 

Ms. Brooke Harrell, Principal 
410-638-4640

Mr. Jeroud Clark 
Jeroud.clark@hcps.org 

AD Office 410-638-4543 
(F) 410-638-4646
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